
St Vincent de Paul Parish
Schedule Vertical Listing

First Week in January 2026 From Mon 12/29/2025 To Sun 01/04/2026

Minister NameMass Name & Date Ministry Name

McDonell,CaraPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/03/2026 Altar Server

McDonell,JackPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/03/2026 Altar Server

Wallace,LeePermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/03/2026 Eucharistic Mini

DeVantier,PatriciaPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/03/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Reilly,ThomasPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/03/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Testa,TonyPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/03/2026 Lector

Amrstrong,CooperPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 01/04/2026 Altar Server

Pappal,ChristopherPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 01/04/2026 Altar Server

Corsaro,MikePermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 01/04/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Sitek,VickiPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 01/04/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Lucin,KarenPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 01/04/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Ryan,BellaPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 01/04/2026 Lector

Butera,NoahPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 01/04/2026 Altar Server

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 01/04/2026 Altar Server

Robertson,NancyPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 01/04/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Faulkner,JimPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 01/04/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Mocny,LindaPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 01/04/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Paonessa,LouisPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 01/04/2026 Lector

Second Week in January 2026 From Mon 01/05/2026 To Sun 01/11/2026

Minister NameMass Name & Date Ministry Name

Dzierzewski,JosephPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/10/2026 Altar Server

Jakubowski,MatthewPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/10/2026 Altar Server

Roman,CalvinPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/10/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Risio,LarryPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/10/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Fontana,LouPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/10/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Suranni,Sr. JoannePermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/10/2026 Lector

Pappal,ChristopherPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 01/11/2026 Altar Server

Amrstrong,CooperPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 01/11/2026 Altar Server

Schnepf,StephenPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 01/11/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Testa,BonniePermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 01/11/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Testa,TonyPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 01/11/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Schnepf,LeiaPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 01/11/2026 Lector

Butera,NoahPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 01/11/2026 Altar Server

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 01/11/2026 Altar Server

Meranto,TheresaPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 01/11/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Zuccari,RosaliePermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 01/11/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Skowron,MargaretPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 01/11/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Hollinger,DuncanPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 01/11/2026 Lector

 Note: **Minister was absent. Wednesday, December 17, 2025  8:49 am Page 1



St Vincent de Paul Parish
Schedule Vertical Listing

Third Week in January 2026 From Mon 01/12/2026 To Sun 01/18/2026

Minister NameMass Name & Date Ministry Name

Jakubowski,MariellaPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/17/2026 Altar Server

Jakubowski,MatthewPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/17/2026 Altar Server

Reilly,ThomasPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/17/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Fontana,LouPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/17/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Risio,LarryPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/17/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Peuquet,CathyPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/17/2026 Lector

Amrstrong,CooperPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 01/18/2026 Altar Server

Pappal,ChristopherPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 01/18/2026 Altar Server

Schnepf,StephenPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 01/18/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Colangelo,LindaPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 01/18/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Skowronski,BarbaraPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 01/18/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Schnepf,AvaPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 01/18/2026 Lector

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 01/18/2026 Altar Server

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 01/18/2026 Altar Server

Page,ArlenePermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 01/18/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Coppede,DaniellePermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 01/18/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Faulkner,JimPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 01/18/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Mocny,LindaPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 01/18/2026 Lector

Fourth Week in January 2026 From Mon 01/19/2026 To Sun 01/25/2026

Minister NameMass Name & Date Ministry Name

McDonell,JackPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/24/2026 Altar Server

McDonell,CaraPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/24/2026 Altar Server

Roman,CalvinPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/24/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Risio,LarryPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/24/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Reilly,ThomasPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/24/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Garrison,AmyPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/24/2026 Lector

Lombardo,MatthewPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 01/25/2026 Altar Server

Lombardo,AnnikaPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 01/25/2026 Altar Server

Lombardo,RyanPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 01/25/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Johnson,KarenPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 01/25/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Lucin,KarenPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 01/25/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Johnson,ConradPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 01/25/2026 Lector

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 01/25/2026 Altar Server

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 01/25/2026 Altar Server

Testa,TonyPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 01/25/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Testa,BonniePermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 01/25/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Zuccari,RosaliePermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 01/25/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Hollinger,DuncanPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 01/25/2026 Lector

 Note: **Minister was absent. Wednesday, December 17, 2025  8:49 am Page 2



St Vincent de Paul Parish
Schedule Vertical Listing

Last Week in January 2026 From Mon 01/26/2026 To Sun 02/01/2026

Minister NameMass Name & Date Ministry Name

Dzierzewski,JosephPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/31/2026 Altar Server

Jakubowski,MatthewPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/31/2026 Altar Server

Peuquet,CathyPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/31/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Reilly,ThomasPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/31/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Risio,LarryPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/31/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Suranni,Sr. JoannePermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 01/31/2026 Lector

Pappal,ChristopherPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 02/01/2026 Altar Server

Amrstrong,CooperPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 02/01/2026 Altar Server

Sitek,VickiPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 02/01/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Corsaro,MikePermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 02/01/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Ryan,BellaPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 02/01/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Colangelo,RonPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 02/01/2026 Lector

Butera,NoahPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 02/01/2026 Altar Server

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 02/01/2026 Altar Server

Robertson,NancyPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 02/01/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Skowron,MargaretPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 02/01/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Faulkner,JimPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 02/01/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Paonessa,LouisPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 02/01/2026 Lector

First Week in February 2026 From Mon 02/02/2026 To Sun 02/08/2026

Minister NameMass Name & Date Ministry Name

Jakubowski,MariellaPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 02/07/2026 Altar Server

Jakubowski,MatthewPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 02/07/2026 Altar Server

DeVantier,PatriciaPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 02/07/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Wallace,LeePermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 02/07/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Fontana,LouPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 02/07/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Garrison,AmyPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 02/07/2026 Lector

Lombardo,AnnikaPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 02/08/2026 Altar Server

Lombardo,MatthewPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 02/08/2026 Altar Server

Colangelo,LindaPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 02/08/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Corsaro,MikePermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 02/08/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Sitek,VickiPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 02/08/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Johnson,ConradPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 02/08/2026 Lector

Butera,NoahPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 02/08/2026 Altar Server

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 02/08/2026 Altar Server

Meranto,TheresaPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 02/08/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Mocny,LindaPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 02/08/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Coppede,DaniellePermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 02/08/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Hollinger,DuncanPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 02/08/2026 Lector

 Note: **Minister was absent. Wednesday, December 17, 2025  8:49 am Page 3



St Vincent de Paul Parish
Schedule Vertical Listing

Second Week in February 2026 From Mon 02/09/2026 To Sun 02/15/2026

Minister NameMass Name & Date Ministry Name

McDonell,CaraPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 02/14/2026 Altar Server

McDonell,JackPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 02/14/2026 Altar Server

Roman,CalvinPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 02/14/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Risio,LarryPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 02/14/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Reilly,ThomasPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 02/14/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Peuquet,CathyPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 02/14/2026 Lector

Amrstrong,CooperPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 02/15/2026 Altar Server

Pappal,ChristopherPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 02/15/2026 Altar Server

Schnepf,StephenPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 02/15/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Johnson,KarenPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 02/15/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Johnson,ConradPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 02/15/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Schnepf,LeiaPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 02/15/2026 Lector

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 02/15/2026 Altar Server

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 02/15/2026 Altar Server

Page,ArlenePermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 02/15/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Zuccari,RosaliePermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 02/15/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Testa,BonniePermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 02/15/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Testa,TonyPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 02/15/2026 Lector

Third Week in February 2026 From Mon 02/16/2026 To Sun 02/22/2026

Minister NameMass Name & Date Ministry Name

Dzierzewski,JosephPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 02/21/2026 Altar Server

Jakubowski,MatthewPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 02/21/2026 Altar Server

Fontana,LouPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 02/21/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Peuquet,CathyPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 02/21/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Reilly,ThomasPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 02/21/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Suranni,Sr. JoannePermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 02/21/2026 Lector

Lombardo,AnnikaPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 02/22/2026 Altar Server

Lombardo,MatthewPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 02/22/2026 Altar Server

Lombardo,RyanPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 02/22/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Sitek,VickiPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 02/22/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Corsaro,MikePermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 02/22/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Skowronski,BarbaraPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 02/22/2026 Lector

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 02/22/2026 Altar Server

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 02/22/2026 Altar Server

Faulkner,JimPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 02/22/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Skowron,MargaretPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 02/22/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Coppede,DaniellePermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 02/22/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Hollinger,DuncanPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 02/22/2026 Lector

 Note: **Minister was absent. Wednesday, December 17, 2025  8:49 am Page 4



St Vincent de Paul Parish
Schedule Vertical Listing

Fourth Week in February 2026 From Mon 02/23/2026 To Sun 03/01/2026

Minister NameMass Name & Date Ministry Name

Jakubowski,MariellaPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 02/28/2026 Altar Server

Jakubowski,MatthewPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 02/28/2026 Altar Server

Risio,LarryPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 02/28/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Roman,CalvinPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 02/28/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Reilly,ThomasPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 02/28/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Garrison,AmyPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 02/28/2026 Lector

Pappal,ChristopherPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 03/01/2026 Altar Server

Amrstrong,CooperPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 03/01/2026 Altar Server

Schnepf,StephenPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 03/01/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Colangelo,LindaPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 03/01/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Corsaro,MikePermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 03/01/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Schnepf,AvaPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 03/01/2026 Lector

Butera,NoahPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 03/01/2026 Altar Server

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 03/01/2026 Altar Server

Robertson,NancyPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 03/01/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Meranto,TheresaPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 03/01/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Zuccari,RosaliePermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 03/01/2026 Eucharistic Mini

Testa,TonyPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 03/01/2026 Lector

 Note: **Minister was absent. Wednesday, December 17, 2025  8:49 am Page 5


